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#01 Star Andy Moore C 30 C 23.70 C 32.80     86.50 84 
#02 Piper Jeff Hoke C 14 C 23.70 C 37.90     75.60 80 
#03 Viper Becky Knox A 6 B 24.00 A 30.75     60.75 71 
#04 KO Pilot Linda Litwin A 15 B 27.90 A 17.50     60.40 84 
#05 Ted Bob Ritter A 10 A 30.50 A 17.00     57.50 85 
#06 Saige Richard Garis B 26 B 16.00 B 15.35     57.35 66 
#07 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 0 A 28.40 A 23.40     51.80 54 
#08 Lucy Susan Heckman A 0 A 30.60 A 20.50     51.10 57 
#09 Sunny Kathy Moore B 7 B 26.50 B 11.00     44.50 66 
#10 Splash Becky Knox B 3 B 25.20 B 16.00     44.20 54 
#11 Lucy Deb Weikel C 4 C 30.00 C 10.00     44.00 66 
#12 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer A 0 A 21.00 A 22.60     43.60 36 
#13 Comet Joan Cleveland A 3 A 27.20 A 12.40     42.60 56 
#14 Jax Albert Testar B 3 B 23.90 B 13.50     40.40 49 
#15 Molly Gary Heckman B 8 B 30.70 B 0.00     38.70 60 
#16 Tugger Albert Testar A 13 A 25.70 A 0.00     38.70 48 
#17 Chime Fay Fowler-Gross B 2 B 28.00 B 8.50     38.50   
#18 Penny Elena Brown A 5 A 30.40 A 0.00     35.40 51 
#19 Neveah Jim Smith A 8     A 26.40     34.40 63 
#20 Dash George VanDyke B 0     B 32.80     32.80   
#21 Quinn Mark Chronister A 6 A 26.50 A 0.00     32.50 42 
#22 Ki Joan Cleveland A 1 A 26.30 A 5.00     32.30 42 
#23 Bentley Elena Brown B 4 B 28.00         32.00 42 
#24 Vector Becky Knox B 0 B 29.70 B 0.00     29.70 25 
#25 Splash Travis Gettle B 0     B 29.50     29.50 34 
#26 Boomer Jeff Hoke A 4 A 23.90 A 0.00     27.90 32 
#27 Jager Thel Shields A 0 A 27.70 A 0.00     27.70 20 
#28 Bosko Linda Litwin B 3     B 19.40     22.40 45 
#29 Jem Jeff Hoke C 0 C 22.00         22.00 7 
#30 Bazinga Jeff Hoke B 1 B 17.50 B 0.00     18.50 15 
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#31 Vector Travis Gettle A 0 B 18.00 A 0.00     18.00 6 
#32 Jazz Kathy Moore C 17             17.00 39 
#33 Maia Joan Cleveland B 2 B 15.00 B 0.00     17.00 15 
#34 Sunny Andy Moore C 14     C 0.00     14.00 37 
#35 Viper Travis Gettle A 13     A 0.00     13.00 35 
#36 Star Claire Moore B 6     B 4.60     10.60 42 
#37 Star Stanley Moore B 0     B 8.00     8.00 19 
#38 Patti Mark Chronister C 6     C 0.00     6.00 27 
#39 Blake Jeff Benequist B 3     B 0.00     3.00   
#40 Isa Mark Chronister B 2     B 0.00     2.00 14 
#41 Shadow Sheena Hunter C 2             2.00 13 
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#01 Molly Gary Heckman 9.00 10.00 7.00 4.70 30.70
#02 Lucy Susan Heckman 10.00 9.00 8.00 3.60 30.60
#03 Ted Bob Ritter 9.00 9.00 9.00 3.50 30.50
#04 Penny Elena Brown 9.00 10.00 7.00 4.40 30.40
#05 Lucy Deb Weikel 10.00 10.00 7.00 3.00 30.00
#06 Vector Becky Knox 7.00 10.00 8.00 4.70 29.70
#07 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 10.00 9.00 7.00 2.40 28.40
#08 Bentley Elena Brown 7.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 28.00
#09 Chime Fay Fowler-Gross 8.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 28.00
#10 KO Pilot Linda Litwin 7.00 9.00 6.00 5.90 27.90
#11 Jager Thel Shields 10.00 10.00 5.00 2.70 27.70
#12 Comet Joan Cleveland 8.00 9.00 6.00 4.20 27.20
#13 Quinn Mark Chronister 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.50 26.50
#14 Sunny Kathy Moore 9.00 7.00 7.00 3.50 26.50
#15 Ki Joan Cleveland 7.00 7.00 8.00 4.30 26.30
#16 Tugger Albert Testar 6.00 9.00 7.00 3.70 25.70
#17 Splash Becky Knox 9.00 8.00 6.00 2.20 25.20
#18 Viper Becky Knox 6.00 7.00 7.00 4.00 24.00
#19 Boomer Jeff Hoke 5.00 8.00 4.00 6.90 23.90
#20 Jax Albert Testar 6.00 7.00 5.00 5.90 23.90
#21 Piper Jeff Hoke 5.00 7.00 7.00 4.70 23.70
#22 Star Andy Moore 7.00 8.00 7.00 1.70 23.70
#23 Jem Jeff Hoke 6.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 22.00
#24 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 6.00 7.00 7.00 1.00 21.00
#25 Vector Travis Gettle 5.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 18.00
#26 Bazinga Jeff Hoke 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.50 17.50
#27 Saige Richard Garis 5.00 5.00 5.00 1.00 16.00
#28 Maia Joan Cleveland 5.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 15.00

 


